
SCHEDULE - U12 - BORN 2013-2014
spring 2025 - REP/PROVINCIAL LEAGUE SPRING 2025

Jun. 15, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Jun 06, 25 3 VAUGHAN HAWKS (FRANK) 2 MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (LORI)

8:30
pm

KING CITY ARENA

Sat, Jun 07, 25 1 AURORA WILDCATS 7 VAUGHAN HAWKS
(FRANK)

6:00
pm

KING CITY ARENA

Thu, Jun 12, 25 - TBA - VAUGHAN HAWKS
(MITCHELL)

9:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Fri, Jun 13, 25 7 STOUFFVILLE COUGARS 2 CLARINGTON
STALLIONS

8:00
pm

R.J. Clatworthy
Arena

Fri, Jun 13, 25 6 MISSISSAUGA WOLVES (LORI) 1 AURORA
WILDCATS

9:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Sat, Jun 14, 25 - MISSISSAUGA WOLVES
(CYNTHIA)

- MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (LORI)

POST 6:00
pm

MISSISSAUGA
VALLEY

Mon, Jun 16, 25 - MISSISSAUGA WOLVES (LORI) - MILTON 7:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jun 16, 25 - SCARBOROUGH/TORONTO - STOUFFVILLE
COUGARS

8:00
pm

Woodbridge
Memorial Arena

Fri, Jun 20, 25 - VAUGHAN HAWKS (FRANK) - MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (LORI)

8:00
pm

Al Palladini
Community
Centre

Fri, Jun 20, 25 - WITHROW PARK KNIGHTS - VAUGHAN HAWKS
(MITCHELL)

9:00
pm

R.J. Clatworthy
Arena

Sat, Jun 21, 25 - MISSISSAUGA WOLVES
(DEREK)

- MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (LORI)

6:00
pm

MAPLE
COMMUNITY
CENTRE

Sun, Jun 22, 25 - CLARINGTON STALLIONS - MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (DEREK)

10:00
am

DOWNSVIEW -
THE HANGAR

Sun, Jun 22, 25 - SCARBOROUGH/TORONTO - MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES
(CYNTHIA)

11:00
am

DOWNSVIEW -
THE HANGAR

Wed, Jun 25, 25 - VAUGHAN HAWKS (MITCHELL) - MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (DEREK)

7:00
pm

KING CITY ARENA

Thu, Jun 26, 25 - CLARINGTON STALLIONS - AURORA
WILDCATS

9:00
pm

STOUFFVILLE
ARENA

Sat, Jun 28, 25 - STOUFFVILLE COUGARS - MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES (DEREK)

5:00
pm

KING CITY ARENA

Wed, Jul 02, 25 - SOUTH SIMCOE - AURORA
WILDCATS

9:00
pm

Innisfil Recreation
Centre


